FREEDOM TECHNOLOGIES
Effective August 11, 2010
!Ǉǘǳǎ L5ϰ tǊƻŘǳŎǘ /ŀǘŀƭƻƎ
CǊŜŜŘƻƳ ¢ŜŎƘƴƻƭƻƎƛŜǎ !Ǉǘǳǎ L5ϰ tǊƻŘǳŎǘǎ
All prices, materials, and product offerings subject to change.  Please call for verification.
Effective: 8/11/10
© 2010 Freedom Technologies. All Rights Reserved.
!Ǉǘǳǎ L5ϰ tǊƻŘǳŎǘ /ŀǘŀƭƻƎ

/1
1
/2
0
1
0
All prices, materials, and product offerings subject to change.  Please call for verification.
Effective: 8/11/10
© 2010 Freedom Technologies. All Rights Reserved.
Blank Rolls and Sheets ƻŦ CƛŜƭŘ 5ŜŦŜƴǎŜ [ŀōŜƭǎϰ
Rolls of Field Defense [ŀōŜƭϰ are available in a variety of standard configurations.  Prices are listed per
roll or sheet.  All rolls and sheets are 120mm wide by the specified length.  Custom configurations are
available; please inquire directly for pricing.
Rolls of Material
Part Number Dimension Qty 1-4 Qty 5-9 Qty 10-19
A-FD300 120 mm X 300 M - $ 3,910.00  $3,258.00
A-FD200 120 mm X 200 M $3,258.33  $2,606.67  $2,172.00
A-FD100 120 mm X 100 M $1,729.17  $1,303.33  -
A-FD50 120 mm X 50 M $939.58  - -
Sheets of Material
Part Number Sheet Dimension Qty 1-10 Qty 11-20 Qty 21-30
A-FD120mm 120 mm X .3048 M $ 30.00 $ 28.00 $ 25.00
!Ǉǘǳǎ L5ϰ IUID Laser Labels Standard Price List
CǊŜŜŘƻƳΩǎ !Ǉǘǳǎ L5ϰ IUID Laser Labels are pre-marked high durability and MIL-STD 130 Compliant
labels ǳǎƛƴƎ CƛŜƭŘ 5ŜŦŜƴǎŜ [ŀōŜƭϰ ƳŀǘŜǊƛŀƭΦ  Labels have a standard layout of up to 4 lines of information
along with a properly encoded IUID UII 2D Code (See page 16 and 17 for layouts and descriptions).
Prices are listed per label.  For quantities greater than 200, please call Freedom direct at 810-227-3737.
CƛŜƭŘ 5ŜŦŜƴǎŜ [ŀōŜƭϰ IUID Laser Labels
Dimension Part Number Qty 1 - 10 Qty 11 - 50 Qty 51 - 100 Qty 101 - 200
1.75 in x 0.50 in A-FD-1.75X.5  $  37.54   $     4.84   $     2.60   $       1.48
2.0 in x 1.0 in A-FD-2X1  $  37.71   $     6.63   $     4.05   $       2.14
2.378 in x 1.50 in A-FD-2.378X1.5  $  38.08   $   11.88   $     8.26   $       4.77
3.0 in x 1.0 in A-FD-3X1  $  37.83   $     8.38   $     5.45   $       3.02
Special Order Product
Customized ID is available for both rolls / sheets ƻŦ CƛŜƭŘ 5ŜŦŜƴǎŜ [ŀōŜƭϰ ŀƴŘ L¦L5 [ŀǎŜǊ Labels.  Below is
a partial listing of the customizable features available.  Please call Freedom direct at 810-227-3737 for a